
Knox County Schools – 2020 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL COACH / REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL 
Bearden Middle                       Christen Marcus - Girls Coach 

Cell:   
Email: christen.marcus@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                    Madison Houser- Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  madison.houser@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Carter Middle                            Makayla Dudley - Girls Coach 
Cell:   

Email:   makayla.dudley@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                    Adam Meade - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-228-1744 

Email:  adam.meade@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Cedar Bluff Middle                  Kristen Nuchols - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-617-0038 

Email:  elizabeth.nuchols@knoxschools.org  

                                                    Daniel Sonnenfeldt - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  daniel.sonnenfeldt@knoxschools.org  

   

Farragut Middle                      Sarah Archer - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-258-9995 

Email:  sarah.archer@knoxschools.org  
 

 Chris Cavalaris  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-202-4894 

Email: Christopher.cavalaris@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Gibbs Middle Jamie Murray - Girls Coach 
Kayla Montgomery   

Email:  jamie.murray@knoxschools.org  
Email:  kayla.montgomery@knoxschools.org  

 David Price -Boys Coach 
Cell: 

Email:  david.price@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Gresham Middle                      Matthew Lay  - Girls Coach 
Cell:      

Email:   matthew.lay@knoxschools.org  
 

 Christoper Barkley- Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  christopher.barkley@knoxschools.org  
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Knox County Schools – 2020 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL COACH / REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL 
Halls Middle                            Emily Dennison - Girls Coach 

Cell: 865-924-3948 
Email:  emily.dennison@knoxschools.org  

  Dustin Dudley - Boys Coach 
Cell:  

Email: dustin.dudley@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Hardin Valley Middle Jessica Barber – Girls Coach 
Cell: 

Email:  jessica.barber@knoxschools.org  

 Chris Schaefer – Boys Coach 
Cell: 

Email:  chris.schaefer@knoxschools.org  

   

Holston Middle                       Valerie Bachmann- Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-548-5907 

Email:  valerie.bachmann@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                 Andrew Baker - Boys Coach 
Cell:  423-360-3765 

Email: andrew.baker@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Karns Middle Josh Smith- Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-323-0590 

Email:  joshua.smith@knoxschools.org  

 Duane Andrews - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:   duane.andrews@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Northwest Middle         Maggie Elliott- Girls Coach 
Cell :  865-360-1915 

Email:  maggie.elliott@knoxschools.org  
 

                          - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:                          @knoxschools.org  

   

Powell Middle Steve Waugh - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-318-9174 

Email:  steve.waugh@knoxschools.org  
 

 Steve Waugh – Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-318-9174 

Email:  steve.waugh@knoxschools.org 
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Knox County Schools – 2020 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL COACH / REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL 
South-Doyle Middle Elizabeth Smith  - Girls Coach 

Cell:   
Email:  elizabeth.smith@knoxschools.org  
 

 Paul Smith  - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  paul.smith@knoxschools.org  
 

   

Vine Magnet Middle  Jerel Heyward  - Girls Coach 
Cell:  678-232-0238 

Email: jerel.heyward@knoxschools.org 
 

                                                   Travis Colston  - Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-443-1307 

Email:  travis.colston@knoxschools.org  
 

   

West Valley Middle Lori West   - Girls Coach 
Cell:  865-207-5417 

Email:  lori.west@knoxschools.org  
 

                                                    Steve Blair  -Boys Coach 
Cell:  865-454-0789 

Email: stevenblair021@gmail.com  
 

   

Whittle Springs Middle                         - Girls Coach 
Cell:   

Email:                        @knoxschools.org  
 

 Jacob Snider - Boys Coach 
Cell:   

Email:  jacob.snider@knoxschools.org  
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Knox County Schools – 2020 Middle School Track Contact Information  
 

SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL 
Catholic MS Track Kathy Wolski 

Cell:  809-7531 
Email:  kwolski@shcknox.org  

   
Christian Academy of Knoxville Jere Margene 

Cell:  865-310-8382 
 
Email: jmargene@cakmail.org  
 

   

Emerald Academy  
Cell: 

Email: sarah.shaver@emeraldcharterschools.org   
ewright@emeraldyouth.org  

   

First Baptist Academy Brad Neal 
Cell: 

Email: bradneal@fbaeagles.org  

   
Garden Montessori Angela Sellers 

Cell:  865-803-3238 
Email:  angelasellers@gardenmontessori.org  

   
Nature’s Way Montessori Melissa / David Murray 

Cell: 
Email: meldavem@comcast.net  
 

   

Tate’s Matt Ternes / 865-805-3248 
Bekah Ternes / 865-384-4211 

Email:  matt-ternes@tatesschool.com  
              bekahternes@gmail.com  

   
Webb Noel Smith 

Cell:  250-3083 
Email:  noel_smith@webbschool.org  
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